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This book constitutes selected best papers from the 10th International
Conference on Artificial Evolution, EA 2011, held in Angers, France, in
October 2011. Initially, 33 full papers and 10 post papers were
carefully reviewed and selected from 64 submissions. This book
presents the 19 best papers selected from these contributions. The
papers are organized in topical sections on ant colony optimization;
multi-objective optimization; analysis; implementation and robotics;
combinatorial optimization; learning and parameter tuning; new nature
inspired models; probabilistic algorithms; theory and evolutionary
search; and applications.
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